
 

MASTER II – REGION EST  

Puidoux – les 9 & 10 avril 2022 



10 avr. 2022 17:53 Association Cantonale Vaudoise de Gymnastique

Master 2 Chexbres Puidoux
9 et 10 avril 2022

Chexbres

Agrès C1F

Dist Rang Nom Société Année
Total

Or 1 Demangel Déborah Aigle-Alliance 2012 9.20 9.75 9.75 9.65 38.35

Ag 2 Rochat Maëline La Tour Gym 2013 8.80 9.55 9.70 9.25 37.30

Br 3 Kostadinovic Nina Aigle-Alliance 2012 8.75 9.35 9.55 9.65 37.30

Dist. 4 Badan Malika Aigle-Alliance 2013 8.70 9.15 9.25 9.35 36.45

Dist. 5 Dan Lia La Tour Gym 2013 8.45 8.85 9.10 9.45 35.85

Dist. 6 Amand Maëlys Aigle-Alliance 2013 8.40 8.70 9.45 9.00 35.55

Dist. 7 Iuorio Sara Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2014 8.65 8.70 9.15 9.00 35.50

Dist. 8 Mira Pereira Isabel La Tour Gym 2011 8.95 8.75 9.20 8.55 35.45

Dist. 9 Comtesse Alba La Tour Gym 2012 8.30 8.90 9.00 9.20 35.40

Dist. 10 Voelckel Marie-Laure Cully 2012 8.55 8.95 9.60 8.10 35.20

Dist. 11 Nicolet Emma La Tour Gym 2013 7.70 9.15 9.55 8.80 35.20

Dist. 12 Aliti Dafina Vevey-Ancienne 2014 8.65 9.40 9.05 8.05 35.15

Dist. 13 Qerimi Diadora Corsier-Corseaux 2013 8.00 9.00 9.25 8.75 35.00

Dist. 14 Rouvé Anaïs La Tour Gym 2012 7.95 8.70 9.20 9.00 34.85

Dist. 15 Amrein Nina Blonay 2012 8.15 9.05 9.05 8.60 34.85

Dist. 16 Baudet Audrey Aigle-Alliance 2012 8.35 8.20 9.35 8.90 34.80

Dist. 17 Macheret Améline Chernex 2014 8.20 9.10 9.10 8.25 34.65

Dist. 18 Volet Charlotte Cully 2010 8.20 8.70 9.40 8.30 34.60

Dist. 19 Barbuto Eleonora Chernex 2014 8.10 8.75 9.40 8.30 34.55

Dist. 20 Viera Silva Ana Sofia Cully 2012 7.85 9.10 9.05 8.45 34.45

Dist. 21 Boobyer Faure Cathlyn Blonay 2013 7.70 9.00 9.00 8.70 34.40

Dist. 22 Fuca Alicia Oron-la-Ville "Gym'Oron" 2014 7.55 9.15 8.90 8.75 34.35

Dist. 23 Egli Lola La Tour Gym 2013 8.05 8.85 8.70 8.70 34.30

 24 Conne Julie Vevey-Ancienne 2014 8.00 9.10 8.60 8.50 34.20

 25 Zaugg Julie Blonay 2012 8.20 8.85 8.70 8.45 34.20

 26 Duchêne Lily Bex 2012 8.00 9.00 8.55 8.55 34.10

 27 Gambazza Emilie Blonay 2012 8.20 9.00 8.45 8.45 34.10

 28 Costanzo Luna La Tour Gym 2014 8.35 8.45 8.75 8.50 34.05

 29 Pernet Liv Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2015 7.90 8.25 9.30 8.45 33.90

 30 Michelet Jeanne Vevey-Ancienne 2014 8.10 8.90 8.30 8.60 33.90

 31 Haefliger Lucie Corsier-Corseaux 2013 8.20 8.80 8.85 8.00 33.85

 32 Czapla Julia Oron-la-Ville "Gym'Oron" 2012 6.65 9.25 9.50 8.40 33.80

 33 Jaunin Manon Bex 2012 8.00 8.55 9.05 8.05 33.65

 34 Hazard Alicia Chernex 2013 8.30 8.60 8.90 7.80 33.60

 35 Catanese Clélia Bex 2011 8.25 8.15 8.90 8.30 33.60

 36 Do Lenh Vi Cully 2012 8.10 9.25 8.30 7.85 33.50

 37 Hoxhaj Eliza Oron-la-Ville "Gym'Oron" 2013 7.75 8.00 8.90 8.70 33.35

 38 Panxhas Leana Bex 2012 7.20 8.90 8.90 7.85 32.85

 39 Macherel Elsa Bex 2013 8.10 8.75 8.75 7.25 32.85

 40 Paccaud Cathia Oron-la-Ville "Gym'Oron" 2014 7.15 8.50 8.60 8.60 32.85

 41 Christe Alba Vevey-Ancienne 2015 7.80 8.70 8.10 8.20 32.80
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 42 Vautier Margaux Villeneuve 2013 7.35 8.60 8.75 7.80 32.50

 43 Peria Fabiana Chailly s/Montreux 2011 7.65 7.65 8.90 8.20 32.40

 44 Krasnigi Elsa Villeneuve 2013 7.20 8.10 8.60 8.40 32.30

 45 Schlatter Clara Laïs Chernex 2015 8.00 8.80 9.35 6.05 32.20

 46 Cormick Madeleine Villeneuve 2013 7.10 8.40 8.85 7.85 32.20

 47 Goris Lorena Oron-la-Ville "Gym'Oron" 2015 7.80 8.70 8.40 7.15 32.05

 48 Vuadens Julie Chardonne-Jongny 2013 7.25 8.35 8.30 8.15 32.05

 49 Hentsch Maëlle Corsier-Corseaux 2015 7.50 8.05 8.30 8.00 31.85

 50 Mann Seyla Chardonne-Jongny 2014 6.60 8.65 8.90 7.60 31.75

 51 Easton Zadie Villeneuve 2013 6.60 8.45 8.85 7.80 31.70

 52 Tesar Manon Villeneuve 2014 6.90 8.45 8.50 7.80 31.65

 53 Felice Julie Chailly s/Montreux 2010 7.20 8.30 8.35 7.75 31.60

 54 Chapuis Ellie Oron-la-Ville "Gym'Oron" 2015 7.00 8.55 8.55 7.35 31.45

 55 Chanacheva Yoanna Corsier-Corseaux 2014 7.50 8.05 8.00 7.85 31.40

 56 Wuillemin Annina Cully 2012 6.25 8.65 7.95 8.20 31.05

 57 Pittier Leonna Villeneuve 2013 6.75 7.80 8.30 7.10 29.95
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Or 1 Diserens Chloé Chernex 2011 9.05 9.10 9.40 9.70 37.25

Ag 2 Perret Oriana Aigle-Alliance 2012 9.05 9.00 9.40 9.75 37.20

Br 3 Traversa Alessa La Tour Gym 2012 9.10 9.25 9.10 9.50 36.95

Dist. 4 Musconi Erine Bex 2010 8.65 9.00 9.35 9.10 36.10

Dist. 5 Bondallaz Alessia Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2012 8.75 9.25 9.20 8.70 35.90

Dist. 6 Goudet Callie Aigle-Alliance 2011 8.35 9.00 8.80 9.55 35.70

Dist. 7 Estoppey Elsa Aigle-Alliance 2012 8.25 9.30 8.85 9.20 35.60

Dist. 8 De Koster Julie Chardonne-Jongny 2010 9.00 8.55 8.75 9.30 35.60

Dist. 9 Amrein Maïa Blonay 2010 8.60 8.75 9.25 8.85 35.45

Dist. 10 Yersin Ashley Vevey-Ancienne 2012 8.40 8.70 9.20 9.10 35.40

Dist. 11 Mottier Lya Aigle-Alliance 2011 8.50 9.05 8.45 9.10 35.10

Dist. 12 Trnava Fjona Oron-la-Ville "Gym'Oron" 2013 8.10 9.00 9.25 8.70 35.05

Dist. 13 Thomet Tania Bex 2011 8.20 8.80 9.10 8.75 34.85

Dist. 14 Malnati Meryl Chernex 2012 8.10 8.90 8.65 9.10 34.75

Dist. 15 Genovese Giulia Chardonne-Jongny 2009 8.50 8.15 8.85 9.15 34.65

Dist. 16 Estermann Noëline Cully 2009 7.65 8.60 9.45 8.90 34.60

Dist. 17 Chapuis Maëlie Oron-la-Ville "Gym'Oron" 2012 8.40 8.65 8.70 8.75 34.50

Dist. 18 Werlen Emily Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2013 8.25 8.15 8.90 9.00 34.30

Dist. 19 Grossenbacher Maelle Aigle-Alliance 2010 7.90 8.35 8.70 9.10 34.05

Dist. 20 Berger Ilena Vevey-Ancienne 2012 8.15 8.05 9.05 8.80 34.05

Dist. 21 Mironova Milana Chernex 2012 7.70 8.85 8.95 8.55 34.05

Dist. 22 Pasche Noéline Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2013 8.40 8.45 8.60 8.60 34.05

Dist. 23 Meuwly Noémie Blonay 2011 8.50 9.20 8.80 7.45 33.95

Dist. 24 Ribeiro Nora Bex 2010 7.85 8.45 9.05 8.60 33.95

Dist. 25 Bucci Nina Bex 2013 8.00 8.40 8.70 8.85 33.95

Dist. 26 Girardoz Yaëlle Blonay 2011 8.15 8.25 9.05 8.45 33.90

Dist. 27 Produit Lizzie Oron-la-Ville "Gym'Oron" 2011 8.35 8.60 8.65 8.30 33.90

 28 Antonelli Jade Oron-la-Ville "Gym'Oron" 2011 8.60 8.15 8.20 8.90 33.85

 29 Lambert Charlotte Cully 2010 8.20 8.50 8.90 8.20 33.80

 30 Vestering Froukje Blonay 2011 8.15 8.90 9.00 7.70 33.75

 31 Keddache Sarah La Tour Gym 2010 8.15 7.75 9.00 8.85 33.75

 32 Chenevière Emma Oron-la-Ville "Gym'Oron" 2012 7.95 8.80 8.85 7.80 33.40

 33 Mujovi Saïna Vevey-Ancienne 2012 7.65 8.25 8.70 8.70 33.30

 34 Berclaz Diane Vevey-Ancienne 2012 8.10 8.70 7.90 8.55 33.25

 35 Furrer Anaïs Chernex 2012 8.00 8.45 8.00 8.70 33.15

 36 Egger Julie Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2011 8.60 8.25 7.80 8.50 33.15

 37 Boschung Camille Chernex 2012 7.60 8.45 8.30 8.75 33.10

 38 Zajac Adriana Vevey-Ancienne 2013 7.85 8.25 8.60 8.40 33.10

 39 Magnenat Mélodie Vevey-Ancienne 2012 8.10 8.50 8.35 8.05 33.00

 40 Christe Sofia Vevey-Ancienne 2012 7.55 8.15 8.85 8.25 32.80

 41 Groux Alicia Corsier-Corseaux 2011 7.80 8.40 8.30 8.25 32.75
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 42 Milosevic Lana La Tour Gym 2012 7.80 7.90 8.75 8.20 32.65

 43 Spühler Margot Aigle-Alliance 2010 7.70 8.25 8.50 8.15 32.60

 44 Balogh Nora-Julie Villeneuve 2012 8.35 8.25 8.00 7.95 32.55

 45 Orlando Giulia Corsier-Corseaux 2012 7.70 7.90 8.85 8.05 32.50

 46 Dardelay Léonie Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2013 7.50 7.80 8.45 8.75 32.50

 47 Caserta Kalie Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2013 8.45 8.40 6.95 8.50 32.30

 48 Zhang Albert Lola Corsier-Corseaux 2013 7.70 8.35 7.95 8.25 32.25

 49 Sandoz Inès Villeneuve 2012 7.60 8.20 8.20 8.25 32.25

 50 Da Costa Marques Katrin Corsier-Corseaux 2011 8.10 8.15 8.20 7.80 32.25

 51 Delarive Julie Chailly s/Montreux 2012 7.45 8.00 7.70 8.95 32.10

 52 Mama Kamasa Inaya Oron-la-Ville "Gym'Oron" 2012 7.90 8.05 8.05 8.05 32.05

 53 Schlatter Laïla Chernex 2012 8.15 8.40 8.40 6.90 31.85

 54 Pillot Anais Corsier-Corseaux 2011 7.45 8.10 8.20 7.60 31.35

 55 Pasteur Thea Villeneuve 2010 7.90 8.45 7.85 7.10 31.30

 56 Barraud Malycia Vevey-Ancienne 2011 7.85 8.30 7.70 7.10 30.95

 57 Tissot Alice Villeneuve 2010 7.35 7.65 7.65 8.05 30.70

 58 Fischer Chloé Chailly s/Montreux 2012 8.05 7.25 7.45 7.60 30.35

 59 Rollot Alessia Chernex 2013 7.90 7.75 8.00 6.70 30.35

 60 Tofaj Melissa Villeneuve 2012 7.05 7.90 8.40 6.80 30.15

 61 Jungen Axelle Oron-la-Ville "Gym'Oron" 2011 6.95 7.45 7.95 7.45 29.80

 62 Balogh Laura Villeneuve 2010 7.50 7.50 6.70 7.35 29.05

 63 Krasnigi Enza Villeneuve 2012 4.60 6.35 7.20 6.30 24.45
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Or 1 Froehlich Elise Blonay 2009 9.70 8.75 8.65 9.15 36.25

Ag 2 Ropital Zoée Chernex 2010 9.10 9.15 8.85 9.10 36.20

Br 3 Fauriel Louise Chexbres 2010 9.55 9.25 8.60 8.75 36.15

Dist. 4 Emery Chayma La Tour Gym 2010 8.65 9.05 8.90 9.30 35.90

Dist. 5 Lavanchy Amélie Vevey-Ancienne 2010 9.25 8.90 8.75 8.95 35.85

Dist. 6 Perreaud Manon Aigle-Alliance 2008 9.40 8.85 9.05 8.45 35.75

Dist. 7 Blarer Claudia Chernex 2008 9.45 8.85 8.60 8.30 35.20

Dist. 8 Suter Alyson Aigle-Alliance 2008 9.55 7.90 9.10 8.45 35.00

Dist. 9 Pasche Tania Chernex 2009 8.45 8.75 8.75 9.05 35.00

Dist. 10 Khaled Jasmine Chernex 2008 8.80 8.55 9.10 8.45 34.90

Dist. 11 Dupuis Savannah Aigle-Alliance 2009 8.85 9.00 8.90 8.10 34.85

Dist. 12 Brancato Luana Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2010 9.00 8.80 8.30 8.65 34.75

Dist. 13 Carbone Teïla Vevey-Ancienne 2010 9.00 8.30 8.60 8.60 34.50

Dist. 14 Beldroegas Yara Cully 2008 8.10 8.70 8.95 8.75 34.50

Dist. 15 Larose Manon Vevey-Ancienne 2010 9.00 8.65 8.05 8.70 34.40

Dist. 16 Mangenot-Dorogi Juliette Blonay 2009 9.20 8.30 8.20 8.65 34.35

Dist. 17 Pinieri Alessia Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2012 8.30 8.65 8.25 8.95 34.15

Dist. 18 Lamoureux Eloïse Cully 2008 8.45 8.35 9.00 8.30 34.10

Dist. 19 Desmet Isis Corsier-Corseaux 2009 8.50 8.90 8.15 8.55 34.10

 20 Favez Nora Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2012 9.20 8.20 8.10 8.35 33.85

 21 Masquilier Méline La Tour Gym 2011 8.10 8.75 8.40 8.50 33.75

 22 Qerimi Dorela Corsier-Corseaux 2010 8.40 8.55 8.20 8.55 33.70

 23 Mariano Azzura Aigle-Alliance 2008 9.10 8.15 8.30 7.95 33.50

 24 Zurcher Ania Oron-la-Ville "Gym'Oron" 2010 8.55 8.80 8.15 7.95 33.45

 25 Rousseau Lyla Chexbres 2009 9.20 8.75 8.25 6.85 33.05

 26 Wagner Romy Corsier-Corseaux 2010 8.40 7.65 8.40 8.60 33.05

 27 Vallotton Katleya Chardonne-Jongny 2010 8.65 8.10 8.50 7.65 32.90

 28 Djokic Jelena La Tour Gym 2009 7.65 7.90 8.80 8.35 32.70

 29 Barbuto Elisa Chernex 2010 8.15 8.35 7.75 8.10 32.35

 30 Meylan Margaux Vevey-Ancienne 2010 8.60 8.35 8.35 7.00 32.30

 31 Carangelo Aurélia Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2010 8.20 7.90 8.00 7.95 32.05

 32 Djédjé Maëlle Corsier-Corseaux 2011 8.40 7.90 7.55 8.15 32.00

 33 Lavanchy Liv Chardonne-Jongny 2011 7.45 7.70 8.15 8.50 31.80

 34 Wunderli Eléonore Chardonne-Jongny 2009 8.00 7.95 8.30 7.45 31.70

 35 Ibrahim Martina Chailly s/Montreux 2008 8.45 8.00 7.80 7.30 31.55

 36 Jungen Léna Oron-la-Ville "Gym'Oron" 2009 8.35 7.95 7.85 7.20 31.35

 37 Fairfax Emilie Corsier-Corseaux 2008 7.65 6.85 7.95 8.55 31.00

 38 Alessi Emmanuela Chernex 2009 8.15 7.05 8.05 7.05 30.30

 39 Vannay Nora Bex 2009 8.50 7.85 7.45 6.40 30.20

 40 Cerra Cheraka Nawelle Chardonne-Jongny 2010 7.60 7.30 7.90 7.35 30.15

 41 Veillon Léonie Chernex 2011 7.95 6.90 8.05 7.10 30.00
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 42 Christen Noémie La Tour Gym 2008 7.25 6.25 7.85 7.65 29.00

 43 Menzel Claire Villeneuve 2010 7.25 6.40 8.00 7.25 28.90

 44 Brönnimann Diana Villeneuve 2010 6.85 6.15 8.20 6.15 27.35
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Or 1 Bovey Kayla Vevey-Ancienne 2009 9.55 9.00 9.10 8.85 36.50

Ag 2 Rudolph Tessa Vevey-Ancienne 2008 9.15 9.10 9.05 8.85 36.15

Br 3 Boquete Ella Vevey-Ancienne 2008 9.65 8.80 8.35 9.20 36.00

Dist. 4 Merrien Maëlle Chardonne-Jongny 2008 8.85 8.50 9.00 8.80 35.15

Dist. 5 Vouardoux Emma Villeneuve 2005 8.75 8.85 8.75 8.75 35.10

Dist. 6 Jordan Charline Chardonne-Jongny 2006 8.85 8.70 8.50 8.95 35.00

Dist. 7 Steiner Luna Chardonne-Jongny 2005 8.85 8.55 8.70 8.65 34.75

Dist. 8 Dubey Julie Vevey-Ancienne 2010 9.30 7.85 8.25 9.20 34.60

Dist. 9 Bellmann Lilou Corsier-Corseaux 2010 8.30 9.10 8.75 8.35 34.50

Dist. 10 Oliger Amaya Vevey-Ancienne 2009 8.65 8.35 8.35 8.95 34.30

Dist. 11 Thorens Marine La Tour Gym 2006 8.70 8.40 8.45 8.45 34.00

Dist. 12 Gerst Roxane Vevey-Ancienne 2009 8.95 8.70 8.00 8.25 33.90

Dist. 13 Häfliger Tania Chexbres 2008 8.35 9.05 8.80 7.60 33.80

Dist. 14 Dubey Olivia Vevey-Ancienne 2010 8.85 7.50 8.65 8.75 33.75

Dist. 15 Leros Zoé Vevey-Ancienne 2008 9.05 8.25 8.15 8.20 33.65

Dist. 16 Rnjakovic Kathy Villeneuve 2004 9.05 8.25 8.50 7.80 33.60

Dist. 17 Baud Eléa La Tour Gym 2005 8.40 7.85 8.65 8.65 33.55

Dist. 18 Strong Noémie Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2007 7.50 8.55 8.60 8.85 33.50

 19 Kaufmann Mélissa Chardonne-Jongny 2007 8.35 8.30 8.75 8.05 33.45

 20 Maccaud Lina Chernex 2007 8.95 7.80 8.45 8.20 33.40

 21 Zoppi Kiera Chexbres 2008 8.70 8.90 8.55 7.00 33.15

 22 Hazard Angela Chernex 2008 8.35 7.45 8.60 8.75 33.15

 23 Orlando Ambre Corsier-Corseaux 2009 7.85 8.35 8.70 8.20 33.10

 24 Brito Barbara Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2010 8.05 8.10 8.45 8.30 32.90

 25 Rudolph Jasmine Vevey-Ancienne 2008 9.00 6.90 8.25 8.70 32.85

 26 Chioléro Céline Cully 2009 7.70 8.35 8.55 8.25 32.85

 27 Giller Ana Oron-la-Ville "Gym'Oron" 2009 6.95 8.60 8.55 8.60 32.70

 28 O'Sullivan Ciara Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2009 8.25 8.00 8.15 8.15 32.55

 29 Rytz Alicia Aigle-Alliance 2007 7.40 8.30 8.45 8.30 32.45

 30 Taverney Kelya Corsier-Corseaux 2009 7.85 8.45 8.20 7.95 32.45

 31 Portier Jade Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2009 7.65 8.00 8.55 8.10 32.30

 32 Marro Tahina Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2008 7.85 8.45 8.75 7.20 32.25

 33 Faenger Chloé Blonay 2007 8.00 8.15 8.50 7.60 32.25

 34 Barbosa Lara Cully 2005 8.05 8.20 8.10 7.90 32.25

 35 Dura Valentine Blonay 2006 7.80 7.85 8.25 8.25 32.15

 36 Gilliéron Anaé Vevey-Ancienne 2009 8.60 7.25 7.90 8.30 32.05

 37 Habergger Justina Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2010 8.25 7.85 8.20 7.75 32.05

 38 Produit Zoé Oron-la-Ville "Gym'Oron" 2008 8.15 7.90 7.90 7.80 31.75

 39 Badoux Yasmine Chexbres 2008 8.80 8.00 8.35 6.45 31.60

 40 Margot Jaëlle Cully 2005 7.60 7.30 8.25 8.05 31.20

 41 Olivos Di Pascua Anamia Chailly s/Montreux 2008 7.50 7.70 8.10 7.45 30.75
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 42 Glohr Coline Oron-la-Ville "Gym'Oron" 2005 7.20 7.95 8.20 7.35 30.70

 43 Schwab Stacy Vevey-Ancienne 2009 7.60 7.45 7.15 7.45 29.65

 44 Limani Lejla Villeneuve 2009 6.50 6.75 8.00 7.15 28.40
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Or 1 Arn Manon Morges 2006 9.65 9.45 9.55 8.40 37.05

Ag 2 Marmillod Camille Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2008 9.50 9.35 9.05 9.00 36.90

Br 3 Maeusli Delina Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2010 9.15 9.20 9.10 9.00 36.45

Dist. 4 Guinchard Oriane Baulmes 2007 9.05 8.65 9.45 9.25 36.40

Dist. 5 Rochat Fanny Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2006 8.85 9.20 8.70 9.40 36.15

Dist. 6 Glur Gabrielle Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2006 9.10 9.15 8.65 9.20 36.10

Dist. 7 Alcalde Yolanda St-Cierges 2006 8.85 9.40 8.90 8.90 36.05

Dist. 8 Favre Abby St-Prex 2008 9.05 9.10 9.25 8.60 36.00

Dist. 9 Kolb Nora St-Cierges 2009 8.90 8.80 9.35 8.85 35.90

Dist. 10 Bovet Cléo Baulmes 2006 8.85 9.20 8.95 8.70 35.70

Dist. 11 Favre Nora St-Prex 2005 8.75 9.15 8.85 8.70 35.45

Dist. 12 Fazan Noriane St-Prex 2005 9.00 9.20 8.60 8.55 35.35

Dist. 13 Jouve Alicia Chexbres 2006 9.15 9.00 8.60 8.60 35.35

Dist. 14 Dufresne Licia Vevey-Ancienne 2006 9.00 8.85 8.75 8.75 35.35

Dist. 15 Betzi Jade Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2006 8.55 9.30 8.85 8.45 35.15

Dist. 16 Bibinet Lara Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2007 8.40 9.30 8.75 8.70 35.15

Dist. 17 Berthoud Misha Pully 2006 8.90 8.85 8.65 8.75 35.15

Dist. 18 Glanzmann Coralie St-Prex 2007 8.25 8.90 9.05 8.70 34.90

Dist. 19 Salahi Lorinda Lausanne-Ville 2005 8.75 9.05 8.60 8.40 34.80

Dist. 20 Vuadens Océane Lausanne-Ville 2006 8.85 8.90 8.90 8.15 34.80

Dist. 21 Bernard Eloïse Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2006 8.15 8.65 9.10 8.75 34.65

Dist. 22 Kart Naïs Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2004 9.40 7.75 9.10 8.30 34.55

Dist. 23 Jaton Almira Chavornay - La Sarraz 2006 8.45 9.15 8.35 8.55 34.50

Dist. 24 Gagnebin Molly Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2006 8.50 8.70 8.90 8.35 34.45

Dist. 25 Portier Nina Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2006 8.25 8.75 8.85 8.30 34.15

Dist. 26 Verdon Maëlys Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2008 8.15 8.50 8.80 8.65 34.10

Dist. 27 Waite Madelaine Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2006 8.45 8.45 8.65 8.50 34.05

Dist. 28 Pommaz Lilly Corsier-Corseaux 2007 7.55 8.80 8.60 9.05 34.00

Dist. 29 Kolb Jade St-Cierges 2009 8.00 8.65 8.80 8.40 33.85

Dist. 30 Hochard Elise Chexbres 2006 8.55 8.25 8.35 8.70 33.85

Dist. 31 Risse Zoé Valeyres s/Rances Soc.de gym. 
L'Helvetienne

2006 7.45 9.10 8.95 8.30 33.80

Dist. 32 Corbelli Charline Chexbres 2005 8.40 8.80 8.30 8.25 33.75

Dist. 33 Di Santolo Tatiana Bussigny 2005 8.50 8.75 8.25 8.25 33.75

Dist. 34 Maire Emilie Chavornay - La Sarraz 2006 8.60 7.65 8.90 8.50 33.65

Dist. 35 Graf Céliane Nyon 2008 8.00 8.30 8.90 8.45 33.65

 36 Rérat Sibylle Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2003 8.40 8.70 8.25 8.10 33.45

 37 Pfister Zoéline Vevey-Ancienne 2007 8.10 8.85 7.85 8.60 33.40

 38 Pidoux Elodie Pully 2006 7.45 8.90 8.45 8.55 33.35

 39 Mineau Joanna St-Prex 2004 8.40 8.85 7.60 8.45 33.30

 40 Blarer Lucia Chernex 2006 7.85 8.05 9.05 8.30 33.25

 41 Fonseca Erica Vevey-Ancienne 2006 8.25 8.35 8.25 8.40 33.25
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 42 Costa Bede Sofia Corsier-Corseaux 2005 7.50 9.05 8.05 8.55 33.15

 43 Fournier Matilde Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2005 7.75 9.00 8.50 7.90 33.15

 44 Wilhelm Marie Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2006 8.40 8.35 8.30 8.00 33.05

 45 Di Santolo Jessica Bussigny 2007 7.30 9.05 8.25 8.40 33.00

 46 Almeida Alison Corsier-Corseaux 2006 7.50 8.00 8.65 8.80 32.95

 47 Pasche Joséphine Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2005 8.45 7.85 8.55 8.10 32.95

 48 Diallo Gnima Nyon 2007 7.95 8.30 8.35 8.35 32.95

 49 Ianigro Ivana Corsier-Corseaux 2005 7.05 8.05 8.70 9.00 32.80

 50 Lustosa Lopes Océane Nyon 2007 7.85 8.30 8.55 8.05 32.75

 51 Von Deschwanden Julie Penthaz Gym pour tous 2004 7.55 8.55 8.40 8.20 32.70

 52 Pin Salomé Prilly 2008 7.95 8.75 8.30 7.60 32.60

 53 Rippstein Elena Lutry La Riveraine 2006 8.05 8.55 8.05 7.95 32.60

 54 Huillet Lison Chernex 2006 7.05 8.30 8.50 8.70 32.55

 55 Pilet Kelly Bussigny 2006 8.45 8.65 7.25 8.20 32.55

 56 Nicod Lisa Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2006 8.45 7.75 8.20 8.05 32.45

 57 Buret Estel Penthaz Gym pour tous 2004 7.70 8.70 8.15 7.80 32.35

 58 Musetti Sarah Bussigny 2006 8.10 8.75 7.45 7.95 32.25

 59 Dutoit Lucie St-Cierges 2005 7.45 8.80 7.95 8.00 32.20

 60 Widmer Alexandra Chernex 2007 7.30 8.15 7.85 8.70 32.00

 61 Bauer Lina Pully 2004 8.45 7.60 7.45 8.45 31.95

 62 Römer Nadia Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2006 6.85 8.70 8.25 8.10 31.90

 63 Barbuto Sarah Chernex 2006 7.05 8.40 8.20 8.20 31.85

 64 Habimana Keza Lausanne-Ville 2005 7.05 8.70 7.65 8.35 31.75

 65 Baptista Nancy Bex 2002 7.55 8.25 7.40 8.50 31.70

 66 Lambert Dianice Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2006 6.35 8.85 8.10 8.20 31.50

 67 Demaj Alma Bex 2004 7.35 7.80 7.85 8.50 31.50

 68 Vaney Laetitia Cheseaux s/Lausanne 2007 6.90 8.25 8.45 7.90 31.50

 69 Veuve Oriane Valeyres s/Rances Soc.de gym. 
L'Helvetienne

2006 7.60 8.00 8.35 7.55 31.50

 70 Beroud Noémie Chexbres 2006 6.45 8.65 8.10 8.20 31.40

 71 Da Mata Ninon Bussigny 2006 7.30 8.05 8.20 7.85 31.40

 72 Duruz Coralie Yvonand 2004 6.40 8.30 8.50 7.90 31.10

 73 Aithaj Inès Pully 2006 6.85 8.20 7.75 8.15 30.95

 74 Meier Sarah Cheseaux s/Lausanne 2006 6.20 8.40 8.55 7.75 30.90

 75 Nagy Zoé Valeyres s/Rances Soc.de gym. 
L'Helvetienne

2002 7.85 6.95 7.40 8.25 30.45

 76 Palan Dilay Chailly s/Montreux 2006 6.35 8.40 7.85 7.80 30.40

 77 Mann Olivia Nyon 2008 6.35 7.65 8.55 7.65 30.20

 78 Seixas Beatriz Bex 2002 6.95 8.55 7.65 6.95 30.10

 79 Fischer Nalya Lausanne-Ville 2006 5.95 7.95 7.50 8.60 30.00

 80 Petito Deva Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2006 7.85 7.75 7.20 7.20 30.00

 81 Bellamar Loriane Morges 2002 6.45 8.15 7.65 7.60 29.85
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 82 Olivier Alice Chailly s/Montreux 2008 6.55 8.10 7.85 7.35 29.85

 83 Leuenberger Mareva Valeyres s/Rances Soc.de gym. 
L'Helvetienne

2004 7.25 7.15 7.55 7.90 29.85

 84 Olivier Manon Chailly s/Montreux 2006 6.65 8.50 7.10 7.35 29.60

 85 N'Saou Toure Awita Corsier-Corseaux 2007 5.10 7.75 7.70 8.15 28.70

 86 Chioléro Morgane Cully 2006 5.15 7.85 8.40 6.90 28.30

 87 Sierro Oriane Chailly s/Montreux 2008 4.70 7.95 7.45 6.75 26.85
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Or 1 Schrag Lea Aigle-Alliance 1998 9.25 9.00 9.25 9.20 36.70

Ag 2 Perez Nolwenn Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2003 9.30 9.10 8.65 9.60 36.65

Br 3 Metraux Elise Aigle-Alliance 2002 8.55 9.30 9.28 9.50 36.63

Dist. 4 Ferreira Cynthia Vevey-Ancienne 2004 9.00 8.20 9.55 9.30 36.05

Dist. 5 Bocion Mélanie La Tour Gym 2001 8.70 9.40 8.75 9.05 35.90

Dist. 6 Roth Lucie Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2000 8.95 8.80 9.08 9.05 35.88

Dist. 7 Cornut Ophélie Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2004 9.35 9.00 8.35 9.15 35.85

Dist. 8 Bovet Cynthia Chavornay - La Sarraz 2004 8.65 9.20 8.50 9.40 35.75

Dist. 9 Gendroz Aline Yvonand 2002 9.00 8.60 9.15 9.00 35.75

Dist. 10 Wuillamoz Mayline Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2003 8.70 8.75 8.75 9.05 35.25

Dist. 11 Thuillard Ambre Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2006 8.85 8.90 8.20 9.20 35.15

Dist. 12 Chevalley Anna St-Cierges 2006 8.90 8.75 8.70 8.70 35.05

Dist. 13 Maygeoz Cléo Yvonand 2005 8.60 8.30 8.85 9.25 35.00

Dist. 14 Sistek Amélie Pully 2005 8.45 8.70 8.50 9.20 34.85

Dist. 15 Schrag Manon Morges 2000 9.00 8.25 8.95 8.65 34.85

Dist. 16 Hautle Julie Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2001 8.90 8.30 8.48 9.15 34.83

Dist. 17 Mermod Nolane Aigle-Alliance 2003 7.85 9.05 8.50 9.25 34.65

Dist. 18 Tisserant Emma Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2004 7.95 9.00 8.75 8.80 34.50

 19 Portuesi Laura Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2003 8.85 8.20 8.80 8.15 34.00

 20 De La Torre Mélissa Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2003 8.70 8.40 7.93 8.80 33.83

 21 Tenthorey Oriane St-Cierges 2005 7.60 8.75 8.48 8.60 33.43

 22 Bassa Lou-Anne St-Cierges 2005 8.20 7.85 8.93 8.30 33.28

 23 Fiaux Clarisse Vevey-Ancienne 2003 8.50 7.30 8.25 8.95 33.00

 24 Corbaz Marion Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2001 7.95 8.80 8.08 8.15 32.98

 25 Jordan Lucie Lou Yvonand 2004 7.95 7.65 8.60 8.75 32.95

 26 Cavin Maeva Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2004 9.05 7.70 7.73 8.40 32.88

 27 Carchedi Fiona Aigle-Alliance 2000 6.90 7.30 8.95 9.60 32.75

 28 Glur Maëlle Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2004 6.20 9.25 8.73 8.35 32.53

 29 Piot Pauline Yvonand 2002 8.15 7.70 7.38 9.10 32.33

 30 Cornamusaz Eléa Yvonand 2004 7.00 8.00 8.45 8.65 32.10

 31 Blondon Emilie Nyon 2006 7.20 7.50 8.30 9.00 32.00

 32 Rümbeli Manon Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2006 7.65 7.50 8.40 8.15 31.70

 33 Boscolo Bianca Blonay 1998 8.15 7.45 7.55 8.50 31.65

 34 Berthout Kessy Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2004 8.10 7.30 8.40 7.85 31.65

 35 Lieblang Nikita Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2003 7.40 7.65 8.25 8.20 31.50

 36 Borloz Valentine Blonay 2000 8.15 7.25 8.13 7.80 31.33

 37 Demont Audrey Morges 2000 7.95 6.75 8.15 8.00 30.85

 38 Cordella Léna Lutry La Riveraine 2001 7.10 7.05 8.08 8.35 30.58

 39 Davet Corie Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 2002 5.00 8.40 8.48 8.45 30.33

 40 Audemars Lauryne Le Lieu - Vallée de Joux 2003 7.65 6.85 7.68 7.95 30.13

 41 Hagmann Clara Lutry La Riveraine 1999 7.65 6.65 7.80 7.40 29.50
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 42 Roulin Julie Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2003 6.40 5.55 8.45 9.05 29.45

 43 Grimm Eva St-Cierges 2005 4.20 7.90 8.45 8.85 29.40

 44 Favez Nora Chernex 2003 0.00 0.00 6.45 0.00 6.45
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Or 1 Rullo Jessica Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 1996 9.60 9.60 9.08 9.60 37.88

Ag 2 Claret Larissa Aigle-Alliance 2001 9.10 9.80 9.28 9.50 37.68

Br 3 Porchet Katia Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 1996 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.30 37.30

Dist. 4 Guidi Alexia Vevey-Ancienne 1996 9.10 9.40 9.33 9.25 37.08

Dist. 5 Choffat Camille Vevey-Ancienne 1999 9.40 9.15 9.20 8.95 36.70

Dist. 6 Charlet Marie Morges 2003 8.80 9.20 9.10 9.45 36.55

Dist. 7 Jotterand Lea Morges 2003 8.55 9.55 8.43 9.80 36.33

Dist. 8 Ray Aline Yvonand 1992 8.85 8.95 8.90 9.40 36.10

Dist. 9 Pacheco Djemie Aigle-Alliance 2001 7.95 9.60 8.60 9.50 35.65

 10 Mesce Elisa Vevey-Ancienne 2002 8.50 9.35 8.63 9.10 35.58

 11 Charlet Julie Morges 2001 7.95 8.90 8.98 9.60 35.43

 12 Pochon Céline Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 1999 9.20 8.40 8.70 9.05 35.35

 13 Jaccard Sandy Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 1993 9.20 9.50 6.38 9.65 34.73

 14 Ray Géraldine Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 1993 9.20 7.65 8.68 9.20 34.73

 15 Rodriguez Daniela Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 1993 8.95 8.40 7.95 9.05 34.35

 16 Leuthold Yaiza Payerne 1996 7.75 8.30 8.33 9.60 33.98

 17 Oppliger Maélane Vevey-Ancienne 2001 8.70 7.00 9.03 9.15 33.88

 18 Sahli Valentine Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 1999 9.00 8.40 7.98 8.35 33.73

 19 Murisier Victoria Chardonne-Jongny 2001 8.00 7.90 8.40 8.85 33.15

 20 In-Albon Malika Pully 1998 7.70 8.35 8.25 7.85 32.15

 21 Borloz Audrey Vevey-Ancienne 2001 7.85 7.65 8.13 8.10 31.73

 22 Erra Francesca Pully 2000 7.95 6.50 7.63 7.80 29.88
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Or 1 Jaunin Justine Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 1989 9.50 9.05 9.60 9.25 37.40

Ag 2 Dos Santos Alison Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 1998 9.00 9.35 9.20 9.75 37.30

Br 3 Rufatti Morena Vevey-Ancienne 1997 9.50 9.05 8.85 9.45 36.85

Dist. 4 Sauge Colette Bex 1994 9.05 9.45 9.00 9.20 36.70

Dist. 5 Dubrit Alice Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 1992 9.10 9.15 8.90 9.40 36.55

Dist. 6 De Blaireville Romane Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 1994 8.75 9.40 8.75 9.55 36.45

Dist. 7 Jaccard Alexia Vevey-Ancienne 1998 9.45 8.50 9.30 9.20 36.45

Dist. 8 Conrad Anne-Laure Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 1993 9.50 8.75 9.15 8.95 36.35

 9 Hablützel Aurélie Pully 1994 9.60 8.60 8.85 9.25 36.30

 10 Sheppard Corélie Vevey-Ancienne 1990 9.15 9.30 8.75 9.05 36.25

 11 Beutler Chloé Chavornay - La Sarraz 1994 9.25 9.05 8.55 9.30 36.15

 12 Cuhna Marisa Corsier-Corseaux 1999 8.50 8.30 9.25 9.60 35.65

 13 Fasolato Delphine St-Cierges 1994 8.80 8.45 8.80 9.35 35.40

 14 Beachtold Chloé Pully 1999 8.75 8.95 8.45 9.15 35.30

 15 Vouillamoz Christelle Aigle-Alliance 1999 8.65 7.90 9.05 9.00 34.60

 16 Forestier Chloé St-Cierges 1997 8.20 8.65 8.75 9.00 34.60

 17 Jaccottet Aline Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 1994 8.60 7.75 8.90 8.70 33.95

 18 Audemars Cynthia Chavornay - La Sarraz 1997 8.45 7.65 8.40 8.50 33.00

 19 Gonin Céline Yvonand 1998 8.25 6.90 8.45 8.30 31.90

 20 Mouther Chelsea Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 1998 8.60 8.90 0.00 9.35 26.85
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Or 1 Gonthier Lana Baulmes 2007 7.70 8.30 7.60 9.05 32.65

Ag 2 Wagnières Louanne Baulmes 2006 6.35 7.60 8.45 8.20 30.60

Br 3 Duperrex Emma Baulmes 2006 6.45 7.70 8.30 7.55 30.00

 4 Ramic Alicia Baulmes 2007 4.80 7.30 7.85 7.95 27.90
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Aigle-Alliance 1 1 149.30

1 Demangel Déborah C1F 2012 9.65 9.20 9.75 9.75 38.35

2 Kostadinovic Nina C1F 2012 9.65 8.75 9.55 9.35 37.30

3 Perret Oriana C2F 2012 9.75 9.05 9.40 9.00 37.20

4 Badan Malika C1F 2013 9.35 8.70 9.25 9.15 36.45

Vevey-Ancienne 1 2 144.50

1 Bovey Kayla C4F 2009 8.85 9.55 9.10 9.00 36.50

2 Rudolph Tessa C4F 2008 8.85 9.15 9.05 9.10 36.15

3 Boquete Ella C4F 2008 9.20 9.65 8.35 8.80 36.00

4 Lavanchy Amélie C3F 2010 8.95 9.25 8.75 8.90 35.85

Aigle-Alliance 2 3 142.60

1 Perreaud Manon C3F 2008 8.45 9.40 9.05 8.85 35.75

2 Goudet Callie C2F 2011 9.55 8.35 8.80 9.00 35.70

3 Estoppey Elsa C2F 2012 9.20 8.25 8.85 9.30 35.60

4 Amand Maëlys C1F 2013 9.00 8.40 9.45 8.70 35.55

Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 1 4 140.45

1 Bondallaz Alessia C2F 2012 8.70 8.75 9.20 9.25 35.90

2 Iuorio Sara C1F 2014 9.00 8.65 9.15 8.70 35.50

3 Brancato Luana C3F 2010 8.65 9.00 8.30 8.80 34.75

4 Werlen Emily C2F 2013 9.00 8.25 8.90 8.15 34.30

Bex 1 5 139.00

1 Musconi Erine C2F 2010 9.10 8.65 9.35 9.00 36.10

2 Thomet Tania C2F 2011 8.75 8.20 9.10 8.80 34.85

3 Duchêne Lily C1F 2012 8.55 8.00 8.55 9.00 34.10

4 Bucci Nina C2F 2013 8.85 8.00 8.70 8.40 33.95

Corsier-Corseaux 1 6 137.45

1 Qerimi Diadora C1F 2013 8.75 8.00 9.25 9.00 35.00

2 Bellmann Lilou C4F 2010 8.35 8.30 8.75 9.10 34.50

3 Desmet Isis C3F 2009 8.55 8.50 8.15 8.90 34.10

4 Haefliger Lucie C1F 2013 8.00 8.20 8.85 8.80 33.85

Chexbres 1 7 136.15

1 Fauriel Louise C3F 2010 8.75 9.55 8.60 9.25 36.15

2 Häfliger Tania C4F 2008 7.60 8.35 8.80 9.05 33.80

3 Zoppi Kiera C4F 2008 7.00 8.70 8.55 8.90 33.15

4 Rousseau Lyla C3F 2009 6.85 9.20 8.25 8.75 33.05

Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2 8 135.95

1 Pinieri Alessia C3F 2012 8.95 8.30 8.25 8.65 34.15

2 Pasche Noéline C2F 2013 8.60 8.40 8.60 8.45 34.05

3 Pernet Liv C1F 2015 8.45 7.90 9.30 8.25 33.90

4 Favez Nora C3F 2012 8.35 9.20 8.10 8.20 33.85

Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 3 9 132.10

1 Strong Noémie C4F 2007 8.85 7.50 8.60 8.55 33.50

2 Egger Julie C2F 2011 8.50 8.60 7.80 8.25 33.15



10 avr. 2022 18:00 Association Cantonale Vaudoise de Gymnastique

Master 2 Chexbres Puidoux
9 et 10 avril 2022

Chexbres

Année Total

Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 3 9 132.10

3 Brito Barbara C4F 2010 8.30 8.05 8.45 8.10 32.90

4 O'Sullivan Ciara C4F 2009 8.15 8.25 8.15 8.00 32.55
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Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 1 1 147.80

1 Porchet Katia C7F 1996 9.30 9.00 9.50 9.50 37.30

2 Dos Santos Alison CD 1998 9.75 9.00 9.20 9.35 37.30

3 Perez Nolwenn C6F 2003 9.60 9.30 8.65 9.10 36.65

4 Dubrit Alice CD 1992 9.40 9.10 8.90 9.15 36.55

Vevey-Ancienne 1 2 147.08

1 Guidi Alexia C7F 1996 9.25 9.10 9.33 9.40 37.08

2 Rufatti Morena CD 1997 9.45 9.50 8.85 9.05 36.85

3 Choffat Camille C7F 1999 8.95 9.40 9.20 9.15 36.70

4 Jaccard Alexia CD 1998 9.20 9.45 9.30 8.50 36.45

Aigle-Alliance 1 3 146.66

1 Claret Larissa C7F 2001 9.50 9.10 9.28 9.80 37.68

2 Schrag Lea C6F 1998 9.20 9.25 9.25 9.00 36.70

3 Metraux Elise C6F 2002 9.50 8.55 9.28 9.30 36.63

4 Pacheco Djemie C7F 2001 9.50 7.95 8.60 9.60 35.65

Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 1 4 146.48

1 Rullo Jessica C7F 1996 9.60 9.60 9.08 9.60 37.88

2 Jaunin Justine CD 1989 9.25 9.50 9.60 9.05 37.40

3 Cornut Ophélie C6F 2004 9.15 9.35 8.35 9.00 35.85

4 Pochon Céline C7F 1999 9.05 9.20 8.70 8.40 35.35

Morges 1 5 145.36

1 Arn Manon C5F 2006 8.40 9.65 9.55 9.45 37.05

2 Charlet Marie C7F 2003 9.45 8.80 9.10 9.20 36.55

3 Jotterand Lea C7F 2003 9.80 8.55 8.43 9.55 36.33

4 Charlet Julie C7F 2001 9.60 7.95 8.98 8.90 35.43

Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-Gym 1 6 145.03

1 Marmillod Camille C5F 2008 9.00 9.50 9.05 9.35 36.90

2 Rochat Fanny C5F 2006 9.40 8.85 8.70 9.20 36.15

3 Glur Gabrielle C5F 2006 9.20 9.10 8.65 9.15 36.10

4 Roth Lucie C6F 2000 9.05 8.95 9.08 8.80 35.88

St-Cierges 1 7 142.40

1 Alcalde Yolanda C5F 2006 8.90 8.85 8.90 9.40 36.05

2 Kolb Nora C5F 2009 8.85 8.90 9.35 8.80 35.90

3 Fasolato Delphine CD 1994 9.35 8.80 8.80 8.45 35.40

4 Chevalley Anna C6F 2006 8.70 8.90 8.70 8.75 35.05

St-Prex 1 8 141.70

1 Favre Abby C5F 2008 8.60 9.05 9.25 9.10 36.00

2 Favre Nora C5F 2005 8.70 8.75 8.85 9.15 35.45

3 Fazan Noriane C5F 2005 8.55 9.00 8.60 9.20 35.35

4 Glanzmann Coralie C5F 2007 8.70 8.25 9.05 8.90 34.90

Pully 1 9 141.60

1 Hablützel Aurélie CD 1994 9.25 9.60 8.85 8.60 36.30

2 Beachtold Chloé CD 1999 9.15 8.75 8.45 8.95 35.30
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Pully 1 9 141.60

3 Berthoud Misha C5F 2006 8.75 8.90 8.65 8.85 35.15

4 Sistek Amélie C6F 2005 9.20 8.45 8.50 8.70 34.85

Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2 10 135.93

1 Portier Nina C5F 2006 8.30 8.25 8.85 8.75 34.15

2 Portuesi Laura C6F 2003 8.15 8.85 8.80 8.20 34.00

3 Jaccottet Aline CD 1994 8.70 8.60 8.90 7.75 33.95

4 De La Torre Mélissa C6F 2003 8.80 8.70 7.93 8.40 33.83

Corsier-Corseaux 1 11 135.75

1 Cuhna Marisa CD 1999 9.60 8.50 9.25 8.30 35.65

2 Pommaz Lilly C5F 2007 9.05 7.55 8.60 8.80 34.00

3 Costa Bede Sofia C5F 2005 8.55 7.50 8.05 9.05 33.15

4 Almeida Alison C5F 2006 8.80 7.50 8.65 8.00 32.95

Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 1 12 135.68

1 Betzi Jade C5F 2006 8.45 8.55 8.85 9.30 35.15

2 Tisserant Emma C6F 2004 8.80 7.95 8.75 9.00 34.50

3 Wilhelm Marie C5F 2006 8.00 8.40 8.30 8.35 33.05

4 Corbaz Marion C6F 2001 8.15 7.95 8.08 8.80 32.98

Nyon 1 13 131.35

1 Graf Céliane C5F 2008 8.45 8.00 8.90 8.30 33.65

2 Diallo Gnima C5F 2007 8.35 7.95 8.35 8.30 32.95

3 Lustosa Lopes Océane C5F 2007 8.05 7.85 8.55 8.30 32.75

4 Blondon Emilie C6F 2006 9.00 7.20 8.30 7.50 32.00

Morges 2 14 95.55

1 Schrag Manon C6F 2000 8.65 9.00 8.95 8.25 34.85

2 Demont Audrey C6F 2000 8.00 7.95 8.15 6.75 30.85

3 Bellamar Loriane C5F 2002 7.60 6.45 7.65 8.15 29.85

4 Bouvier Julie C5F 2004 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Or 1 Preston Rico Joseph Nyon 2011 9.40 9.05 9.25 9.55 9.05 46.30

Ag 2 Pache Ben Chexbres 2012 8.95 9.05 9.30 9.50 9.00 45.80

Br 3 Schmid Alexy Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2013 9.00 9.50 9.10 9.05 9.10 45.75

Dist. 4 Pinto Tiago Yverdon-les-Bains Ancienne 2011 9.15 8.80 9.25 9.35 9.15 45.70

Dist. 5 Schlesinger De Castro Gama
Luca

St-Prex 2014 8.80 9.20 9.25 9.35 8.95 45.55

Dist. 6 Rossi Maxime Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2013 8.80 9.05 9.30 9.65 8.60 45.40

Dist. 7 Baych Artyom Pully 2013 8.80 9.10 9.10 9.50 8.85 45.35

Dist. 8 Ramiandramandranto Elie Vevey-Ancienne 2013 9.00 9.60 9.30 8.90 8.35 45.15

Dist. 9 Vuffray Nils Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2015 9.50 8.60 9.25 8.85 8.70 44.90

Dist. 10 Rebetez Hugo Yvonand 2015 9.05 8.85 9.35 8.70 8.75 44.70

Dist. 11 Volet Arthur Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2014 9.15 8.75 9.00 9.10 8.55 44.55

Dist. 12 Morgan Thomas Nyon 2013 8.65 8.70 9.10 8.75 9.30 44.50

Dist. 13 Jolly Théo Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2015 8.65 9.05 9.30 8.55 8.85 44.40

Dist. 14 Steiner Timéo St-Cierges 2013 8.60 9.20 9.40 9.00 8.05 44.25

Dist. 15 Uzun Théo Chernex 2013 8.60 9.25 8.85 8.75 8.45 43.90

Dist. 16 Risse Mathias Morges 2013 8.65 8.35 9.10 9.60 8.05 43.75

Dist. 17 Deriaz Yann St-Cierges 2014 8.50 9.00 9.25 9.00 7.95 43.70

 18 Hasselbach Ferdinand Vevey-Ancienne 2013 8.30 9.20 8.90 8.80 8.45 43.65

 19 Forgeoux Maël Bussigny 2011 9.00 8.55 8.85 9.00 8.20 43.60

 20 Lopes Daniel Cully 2011 8.75 8.85 8.95 8.45 8.50 43.50

 21 Gränicher Tristan St-Prex 2011 8.40 8.80 8.70 8.90 8.55 43.35

 22 Kobler Romain Le Lieu - Vallée de Joux 2015 8.75 8.70 8.95 9.15 7.70 43.25

 23 Perruchoud Léandre Corcelles-le-Jorat 2011 7.95 8.95 9.15 8.85 8.20 43.10

 24 Crisinel Noé St-Cierges 2015 7.75 9.25 8.65 8.65 8.50 42.80

 25 Zwinz Alexander Le Lieu - Vallée de Joux 2014 8.50 8.65 8.90 8.40 8.15 42.60

 26 Debaud Enzo Chexbres 2012 8.35 8.30 8.15 8.70 8.45 41.95

 27 Ducret Tylian Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2012 7.75 8.65 8.75 8.35 8.20 41.70

 28 Perez Nolan Chexbres 2012 7.90 8.80 8.80 8.90 7.10 41.50

 29 Ruchonnet Loann Chexbres 2012 8.30 8.15 8.65 8.70 7.60 41.40

 30 Randin Timothé Essertines s/Yverdon 2014 8.45 8.50 8.55 8.35 7.50 41.35

 31 Blanchard Arthur Bex 2012 8.20 8.60 7.90 8.50 8.05 41.25

 32 Bärtschi Johann Corcelles-le-Jorat 2012 7.40 8.30 8.90 8.25 8.05 40.90

 33 Voisard William Villeneuve 2013 7.45 8.85 8.45 8.70 7.40 40.85

 34 De Goumoens Camille St-Cierges 2013 7.45 8.25 8.90 8.45 7.75 40.80

 35 Schilt Robin St-Prex 2013 8.45 7.05 8.85 8.15 8.25 40.75

 36 Gamerro Elio Villeneuve 2013 6.45 8.15 8.25 9.05 7.55 39.45

 37 Machard Corentin Vevey-Ancienne 2013 7.05 8.25 8.20 8.30 6.85 38.65

 38 Frutig Gabin Cully 2013 7.55 7.30 8.60 7.05 8.00 38.50

 39 Leduc Nael Le Lieu - Vallée de Joux 2016 6.30 7.25 8.65 8.90 7.15 38.25

 40 Colic Matija Yverdon-les-Bains Ancienne 2014 7.30 6.95 8.25 7.95 7.70 38.15

 41 Leduc Mathys Le Lieu - Vallée de Joux 2014 8.35 0.00 0.00 8.45 8.50 25.30
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Or 1 Cuche Nolan Baulmes 2011 9.20 9.40 9.15 9.80 9.05 46.60

Ag 2 Pinto Castelhano Matis Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2014 9.25 9.10 9.45 9.45 9.20 46.45

Br 3 Guinchard Maé Baulmes 2013 9.00 9.00 9.30 9.65 8.85 45.80

Dist. 4 Boobyer Faure Casey Blonay 2011 9.20 8.80 8.90 9.60 8.90 45.40

Dist. 5 Colangelo Leny Pully 2011 8.75 9.30 9.00 9.15 9.20 45.40

Dist. 6 Metzener Siméon St-Cierges 2010 9.25 8.70 9.00 8.90 8.70 44.55

Dist. 7 Capt Benjamin Bussigny 2012 9.00 8.90 9.15 9.40 8.00 44.45

Dist. 8 Portal Maël Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2011 9.15 8.40 8.80 9.25 8.85 44.45

Dist. 9 Callinswood Mael Blonay 2012 9.00 8.40 8.60 9.50 8.80 44.30

Dist. 10 Laurent Giulian Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2012 9.30 9.05 9.25 8.20 8.35 44.15

Dist. 11 Conne Thomas Vevey-Ancienne 2012 8.55 9.00 8.65 9.00 8.95 44.15

Dist. 12 Zaugg Eliot Blonay 2011 8.75 8.35 8.95 9.75 8.20 44.00

Dist. 13 Litzen Viktor Pully 2009 9.05 8.80 8.80 8.85 8.50 44.00

Dist. 14 Houriet Amaël Bex 2013 9.20 8.35 8.70 9.05 8.65 43.95

Dist. 15 Schmid Mattéo Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2011 9.45 8.75 9.10 8.15 8.45 43.90

Dist. 16 Schneider Alan Chardonne-Jongny 2013 8.70 8.75 8.40 9.20 8.85 43.90

Dist. 17 Jeanfavre Nore Aigle-Alliance 2009 8.90 8.70 8.50 9.20 8.55 43.85

Dist. 18 Marti Alex Essertines s/Yverdon 2011 8.85 9.05 8.55 8.70 8.30 43.45

Dist. 19 Schwab Neal Vevey-Ancienne 2012 8.95 9.00 8.80 9.30 7.30 43.35

 20 Chanez Valentin Yvonand 2013 8.45 8.85 9.05 8.70 8.15 43.20

 21 Freiburghaus Matis Corcelles-le-Jorat 2009 8.80 9.05 8.35 8.55 8.45 43.20

 22 Zahno Fabian Le Lieu - Vallée de Joux 2014 8.80 9.10 8.60 8.50 8.10 43.10

 23 Duarte Claudio Corsier-Corseaux 2013 8.55 8.95 8.30 9.05 8.25 43.10

 24 Banderet Evan Bussigny 2010 8.60 8.25 8.60 9.65 7.90 43.00

 25 Vuillemin Louis Yvonand 2012 8.70 8.45 8.60 9.10 8.15 43.00

 26 Cabero Leonel Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2013 8.60 8.10 8.40 9.40 8.10 42.60

 27 Schaeli Samuel Vevey-Ancienne 2012 8.65 9.25 8.50 8.00 8.15 42.55

 28 Fischer Arthur Chailly s/Montreux 2011 8.30 9.15 8.60 8.00 8.50 42.55

 29 Curty Emile-Eino Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2013 9.20 8.95 8.95 7.00 8.15 42.25

 30 Tama Keylan Prilly 2012 8.25 8.75 8.40 8.55 8.25 42.20

 31 Rochat Théo Corsier-Corseaux 2010 8.30 8.45 8.40 8.75 8.25 42.15

 32 Ftiss Rayhan Bex 2008 8.85 8.65 8.30 8.15 8.00 41.95

 33 Wuillamoz Timéo Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2010 9.10 8.45 8.30 8.20 7.65 41.70

 34 Juillerat Dany Chailly s/Montreux 2012 8.05 8.75 7.90 9.00 7.95 41.65

 35 Bertholet Alex Villeneuve 2012 8.70 8.25 8.75 8.25 7.60 41.55

 36 Dutoit Maxime Cheseaux s/Lausanne 2011 8.00 8.40 8.00 9.35 7.70 41.45

 37 Weidmann Mathéo Valeyres s/Rances Soc.de 
gym. L'Helvetienne

2012 8.25 8.85 8.50 8.15 7.70 41.45

 38 Rochat Ali Le Lieu - Vallée de Joux 2009 8.60 8.35 8.25 8.65 7.55 41.40

 39 Rudaz Noah Chardonne-Jongny 2013 8.10 8.45 8.00 8.80 7.80 41.15

 40 Mitrovic Maksim Yvonand 2013 8.25 8.20 7.85 8.65 7.70 40.65

 41 Pernet Hugo Corcelles-le-Jorat 2008 8.35 8.10 7.90 8.40 7.90 40.65
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 42 Könnecke Tom Vevey-Ancienne 2012 8.15 8.95 8.30 7.45 7.55 40.40

 43 Dénervaud Jonas Vevey-Ancienne 2013 8.35 8.60 8.30 7.75 7.05 40.05

 44 Waser Sacha Vevey-Ancienne 2013 8.25 8.40 7.50 7.65 7.55 39.35

 45 Sauterel Hiro Vevey-Ancienne 2012 8.15 8.10 7.60 8.30 6.60 38.75

 46 Aubry Marius Le Lieu - Vallée de Joux 2013 7.95 8.15 7.90 7.75 6.95 38.70

 47 Randin Louy Yverdon-les-Bains Ancienne 2012 7.70 7.80 8.15 7.20 6.95 37.80
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Or 1 Betzi Ilan Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2010 8.95 9.70 9.40 8.70 9.10 45.85

Ag 2 Riedweg Maxime Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2011 9.15 9.40 8.45 8.55 9.15 44.70

Br 3 O'Sullivan Liam Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2011 8.75 9.00 9.05 9.15 8.60 44.55

Dist. 4 Despont Arnaud Pully 2008 9.05 8.30 9.05 8.75 9.10 44.25

Dist. 5 Medlin Clément Pully 2009 8.50 8.10 8.95 9.05 9.55 44.15

Dist. 6 Carrel Noah Bussigny 2011 8.55 8.90 8.10 9.05 9.30 43.90

Dist. 7 Monnet Gauthier Chernex 2010 8.40 8.85 8.80 8.90 8.90 43.85

Dist. 8 Musmar Zachary Morges 2010 8.85 8.65 9.00 7.90 9.20 43.60

Dist. 9 Decrausaz Colin Baulmes 2012 8.85 8.35 9.10 8.90 8.40 43.60

Dist. 10 Savary Marwin Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2011 8.75 9.00 8.50 8.70 8.65 43.60

Dist. 11 Zoppi Leo Chexbres 2010 8.85 8.50 9.15 8.20 8.75 43.45

Dist. 12 Cuche Elliot Baulmes 2008 8.60 8.25 8.80 8.75 8.70 43.10

Dist. 13 Martins Pinto Hugo Nyon 2010 8.35 8.30 8.45 9.05 8.80 42.95

Dist. 14 Nicolo Noah Chernex 2008 8.45 9.20 8.75 7.75 8.70 42.85

 15 Oulevay Liam Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2012 8.05 8.40 8.90 8.40 8.65 42.40

 16 Udry Maxence Cully 2009 8.75 8.00 8.30 8.40 8.75 42.20

 17 Martinet Axel St-Cierges 2009 7.95 8.40 9.00 8.20 8.20 41.75

 18 Golaz Loric Forel-Savigny Amis-Gym 2010 8.30 8.35 7.95 8.70 8.45 41.75

 19 Angeloz-Nicoud Simon Yverdon-les-Bains Ancienne 2008 7.95 7.40 8.85 8.80 8.40 41.40

 20 Castelli Kenji Corsier-Corseaux 2010 8.25 7.85 8.35 8.30 8.60 41.35

 21 Grognuz Mathis St-Cierges 2009 8.80 7.30 8.35 8.40 7.95 40.80

 22 Nebihi Sejdi Bex 2009 8.30 8.10 7.00 7.85 9.05 40.30

 23 Schwab Shaï Vevey-Ancienne 2011 8.75 7.20 9.00 7.95 7.40 40.30

 24 Berger Greg Vevey-Ancienne 2010 8.15 7.00 8.05 8.20 8.85 40.25

 25 Devanthéry Nolan Le Lieu - Vallée de Joux 2009 7.95 8.20 7.45 8.85 7.30 39.75

 26 Rouvé Loïc La Tour Gym 2009 7.90 7.15 8.55 7.80 8.30 39.70

 27 Rasmussen Erik Nyon 2010 8.10 6.75 7.90 8.65 8.25 39.65

 28 Nobs Yaël Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2009 8.70 8.05 7.20 7.70 7.70 39.35

 29 Degruffy Jolan Chexbres 2012 8.05 7.20 8.40 7.90 7.60 39.15

 30 Tâche Timéo Yverdon-les-Bains Ancienne 2010 8.05 7.15 8.40 8.40 6.85 38.85

 31 Cottier Félix Bex 2008 7.25 7.40 8.05 7.30 8.35 38.35

 32 Calpini Arno Chexbres 2011 7.80 6.75 7.20 8.40 8.00 38.15

 33 Matzinger Robin Vevey-Ancienne 2011 7.90 6.70 7.40 7.70 6.45 36.15

 34 Schneider Zachary Chardonne-Jongny 2011 7.45 6.30 6.20 7.85 7.35 35.15
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Or 1 Hoppe Nathaël Yverdon-les-Bains Ancienne 2007 8.95 9.25 9.25 9.20 9.25 45.90

Ag 2 Molyneaux Olivier Blonay 2007 8.95 8.65 9.30 8.85 9.30 45.05

Br 3 Jan Mahe Vevey-Ancienne 2009 8.65 8.30 9.15 9.20 8.95 44.25

Dist. 4 Traoré Frantz-Obama Chernex 2010 8.50 8.80 8.85 9.35 8.55 44.05

Dist. 5 Etter Ilan Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2007 8.90 8.15 8.55 8.65 9.30 43.55

Dist. 6 Cabezas Jurin Mathis Yverdon-les-Bains Ancienne 2007 7.85 8.30 8.85 9.40 8.85 43.25

Dist. 7 Cabalzar Aurélien St-Prex 2008 8.75 7.80 9.20 8.85 8.65 43.25

Dist. 8 Musumeci Lorenzo Vevey-Ancienne 2008 8.50 8.40 9.05 8.40 8.80 43.15

Dist. 9 Sabic Adnan Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2011 8.25 8.05 9.20 8.85 8.70 43.05

Dist. 10 Weber Teo Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-
Gym

2008 9.00 7.55 8.70 8.90 8.45 42.60

Dist. 11 Groux Loïck Vevey-Ancienne 2008 8.75 8.60 8.80 8.00 8.45 42.60

Dist. 12 Mattheeus Gabriel Nyon 2012 8.50 8.00 8.90 8.15 8.90 42.45

 13 Rochat Léo Le Lieu - Vallée de Joux 2008 8.35 8.55 8.55 8.80 7.95 42.20

 14 Schweitzer Matéo Chernex 2007 8.00 8.45 8.70 8.70 7.95 41.80

 15 Besançon Milo Yvonand 2009 8.05 8.70 8.65 9.00 6.90 41.30

 16 Bauer Timo Pully 2008 8.30 7.15 8.55 8.45 8.80 41.25

 17 Jayet Lionel Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2008 8.25 7.95 8.45 8.15 8.30 41.10

 18 Genet Gaëtan Bex 2008 7.95 8.15 7.75 8.30 8.50 40.65

 19 Merrien Neo Chardonne-Jongny 2010 8.25 7.60 7.85 8.60 8.15 40.45

 20 Macchi Téo St-Prex 2007 7.70 8.05 8.35 7.30 8.70 40.10

 21 Le Bourgeois Vitus St-Prex 2009 7.60 7.80 8.10 8.00 8.00 39.50

 22 Jordan Arno Chardonne-Jongny 2008 7.25 7.80 8.25 7.70 8.20 39.20

 23 Thode Kenzo Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-
Gym

2008 7.90 6.10 7.90 8.50 8.45 38.85

 24 Veillon Adrien Chernex 2007 8.80 7.75 7.10 7.90 7.25 38.80

 25 Vallon Sven Yverdon-les-Bains Ancienne 2006 7.80 7.60 7.60 8.10 7.45 38.55

 26 Blanc Ery Chardonne-Jongny 2007 7.65 7.30 8.30 8.50 6.70 38.45

 27 Guignard Léon St-Prex 2009 7.85 6.85 7.50 8.05 7.75 38.00

 28 Delodder Luca Aigle-Alliance 2007 7.75 7.00 8.00 7.30 6.60 36.65

 29 Da Silva Barreto Rafael Cheseaux s/Lausanne 2006 7.55 7.30 7.75 6.55 7.05 36.20
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Or 1 Thode Mateo Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-
Gym

2006 8.95 9.55 8.75 9.10 9.40 45.75

Ag 2 Ramel Victor Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2004 9.25 8.95 9.05 8.75 8.85 44.85

Br 3 Klouche Kolia Pully 2007 9.20 8.65 8.95 9.10 8.90 44.80

Dist. 4 Neyroud Bastien Chardonne-Jongny 2004 8.95 8.95 8.65 9.05 8.90 44.50

Dist. 5 Barraud Loïc Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-
Gym

2005 8.95 9.40 8.80 8.90 8.30 44.35

Dist. 6 Gauthey Mael Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2009 8.55 8.60 9.00 9.00 9.20 44.35

Dist. 7 Goumaz Ziane Pully 2005 9.05 8.00 8.60 9.05 8.40 43.10

Dist. 8 Scoziero Théo Vevey-Ancienne 2008 9.20 8.40 7.75 8.95 8.75 43.05

 9 Paschoud Quentin Corsier-Corseaux 2005 7.45 8.80 8.75 9.05 8.90 42.95

 10 Petanjko Ivan Yvonand 2005 9.05 8.85 8.35 8.60 7.85 42.70

 11 Rüfenacht Yan Vevey-Ancienne 2006 8.85 8.55 8.85 8.15 8.25 42.65

 12 Português Santos Rafael Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2006 8.30 8.25 8.10 8.55 7.95 41.15

 13 Volery Nicolas Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2004 8.05 8.10 8.20 8.45 8.05 40.85

 14 Gaillard Thomas Baulmes 2007 8.45 7.85 8.20 7.85 8.35 40.70

 15 Groux Yannick Vevey-Ancienne 2005 7.85 7.70 9.05 8.35 7.60 40.55

 16 Wagnières Nathan Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 2003 7.65 8.70 7.50 9.00 7.45 40.30

 17 Nunez Aymar Corsier-Corseaux 2005 7.10 8.20 8.05 8.10 8.85 40.30

 18 Chaudet Noah Corsier-Corseaux 2006 7.70 7.80 7.75 8.60 7.90 39.75



10 avr. 2022 09:37 Association Cantonale Vaudoise de Gymnastique

Master 2 Chexbres Puidoux
9 et 10 avril 2022

Chexbres

Agrès C6G

Dist Rang Nom Société Année
Total

Or 1 Kappeler Niklas Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2001 9.25 9.25 9.10 8.50 9.30 45.40

Ag 2 Gosteli Nathan St-Cierges 2004 9.05 8.20 9.00 8.83 8.40 43.48

Br 3 Kart Luan Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-
Gym

2003 9.30 7.15 8.90 8.85 8.65 42.85

 4 Carbone Alessio Le Lieu - Vallée de Joux 2005 8.30 8.70 8.40 7.93 7.05 40.38

 5 Brühlmann Mathias Le Lieu - Vallée de Joux 1997 6.10 8.80 8.70 8.03 8.30 39.93

 6 Moret Joel St-Prex 2003 8.90 7.60 7.20 7.55 8.05 39.30
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Or 1 Détraz Stéphane Morges 1987 9.45 9.25 9.60 9.38 9.50 47.18

Ag 2 Bösiger Nathan Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 1995 8.90 9.30 9.55 9.43 9.60 46.78

Br 3 Delay Justin Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 1991 9.20 8.45 9.25 9.50 9.65 46.05

Dist. 4 Itim Adrien Vevey-Ancienne 1995 9.25 9.25 9.10 9.03 8.90 45.53

Dist. 5 Candil David Lausanne Bourgeoise Amis-
Gym

1989 9.25 9.45 8.25 9.10 8.60 44.65

Dist. 6 Borloz Lionel Vevey-Ancienne 2000 9.05 9.20 8.25 8.65 9.25 44.40

Dist. 7 Durand Romain St-Prex 2001 8.55 9.15 8.45 9.48 8.45 44.08

Dist. 8 Durand Jérome St-Prex 1996 8.40 8.85 9.05 8.58 8.60 43.48

Dist. 9 Moix Vincent Vevey-Ancienne 1996 9.00 9.00 7.85 8.78 8.60 43.23

 10 Richard Noah Aigle-Alliance 2003 7.85 7.95 8.65 9.45 8.85 42.75

 11 Ducommun Basile Vevey-Ancienne 2000 8.45 7.60 8.25 8.95 8.50 41.75

 12 Tâche Alexandre Vevey-Ancienne 1999 8.95 7.30 7.75 8.43 9.00 41.43

 13 Menoud Léo St-Prex 1997 8.70 8.65 8.15 8.50 7.30 41.30

 14 Jaccard Corentin Vevey-Ancienne 2000 7.65 8.25 7.60 8.90 8.85 41.25

 15 Cardacci Gillian St-Prex 2000 8.00 8.15 8.25 8.78 7.95 41.13

 16 Le Nöene Jérôme Yvonand 1996 8.85 6.95 9.00 8.18 7.75 40.73

 17 Oestreicher Pierre Aigle-Alliance 2003 7.40 8.25 8.25 8.95 7.55 40.40

 18 Pittet Stive Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 1999 8.10 7.80 8.30 8.10 7.45 39.75

 19 Dessarzin Matthieu Yvonand 1997 7.70 8.20 7.65 8.20 7.55 39.30

 20 Dupertuis Julien Yvonand 2001 7.00 8.10 8.00 7.75 7.85 38.70

 21 Mack Félix St-Prex 1997 8.25 6.50 8.20 8.05 7.30 38.30

 22 Krenger Dimitri Vevey-Ancienne 2001 8.35 6.75 6.75 8.35 8.05 38.25
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Or 1 Rochat Jonathan Le Lieu - Vallée de Joux 1987 7.70 8.10 8.50 8.35 7.85 40.50

Ag 2 Rivaletto Adrien Vevey-Ancienne 1994 9.10 0.00 9.15 0.00 9.15 27.40
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Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 1 1 182.30

1 Pinto Castelhano Matis C2G 2014 9.20 9.25 9.45 9.10 9.45 46.45

2 Schmid Alexy C1G 2013 9.10 9.00 9.05 9.50 9.10 45.75

3 Rossi Maxime C1G 2013 8.60 8.80 9.65 9.05 9.30 45.40

4 Riedweg Maxime C3G 2011 9.15 9.15 8.55 9.40 8.45 44.70

Pully 1 2 179.15

1 Colangelo Leny C2G 2011 9.20 8.75 9.15 9.30 9.00 45.40

2 Baych Artyom C1G 2013 8.85 8.80 9.50 9.10 9.10 45.35

3 Despont Arnaud C3G 2008 9.10 9.05 8.75 8.30 9.05 44.25

4 Medlin Clément C3G 2009 9.55 8.50 9.05 8.10 8.95 44.15

Baulmes 1 3 179.10

1 Cuche Nolan C2G 2011 9.05 9.20 9.80 9.40 9.15 46.60

2 Guinchard Maé C2G 2013 8.85 9.00 9.65 9.00 9.30 45.80

3 Decrausaz Colin C3G 2012 8.40 8.85 8.90 8.35 9.10 43.60

4 Cuche Elliot C3G 2008 8.70 8.60 8.75 8.25 8.80 43.10

Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 1 4 178.45

1 Vuffray Nils C1G 2015 8.70 9.50 8.85 8.60 9.25 44.90

2 O'Sullivan Liam C3G 2011 8.60 8.75 9.15 9.00 9.05 44.55

3 Volet Arthur C1G 2014 8.55 9.15 9.10 8.75 9.00 44.55

4 Portal Maël C2G 2011 8.85 9.15 9.25 8.40 8.80 44.45

Vevey-Ancienne 1 5 177.20

1 Ramiandramandranto Elie C1G 2013 8.35 9.00 8.90 9.60 9.30 45.15

2 Jan Mahe C4G 2009 8.95 8.65 9.20 8.30 9.15 44.25

3 Conne Thomas C2G 2012 8.95 8.55 9.00 9.00 8.65 44.15

4 Hasselbach Ferdinand C1G 2013 8.45 8.30 8.80 9.20 8.90 43.65

Yverdon-les-Bains Ancienne 1 6 176.25

1 Hoppe Nathaël C4G 2007 9.25 8.95 9.20 9.25 9.25 45.90

2 Pinto Tiago C1G 2011 9.15 9.15 9.35 8.80 9.25 45.70

3 Cabezas Jurin Mathis C4G 2007 8.85 7.85 9.40 8.30 8.85 43.25

4 Angeloz-Nicoud Simon C3G 2008 8.40 7.95 8.80 7.40 8.85 41.40

Nyon 1 7 176.20

1 Preston Rico Joseph C1G 2011 9.05 9.40 9.55 9.05 9.25 46.30

2 Morgan Thomas C1G 2013 9.30 8.65 8.75 8.70 9.10 44.50

3 Martins Pinto Hugo C3G 2010 8.80 8.35 9.05 8.30 8.45 42.95

4 Mattheeus Gabriel C4G 2012 8.90 8.50 8.15 8.00 8.90 42.45

St-Cierges 1 8 175.30

1 Metzener Siméon C2G 2010 8.70 9.25 8.90 8.70 9.00 44.55

2 Steiner Timéo C1G 2013 8.05 8.60 9.00 9.20 9.40 44.25

3 Deriaz Yann C1G 2014 7.95 8.50 9.00 9.00 9.25 43.70

4 Crisinel Noé C1G 2015 8.50 7.75 8.65 9.25 8.65 42.80

Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2 9 172.95

1 Jolly Théo C1G 2015 8.85 8.65 8.55 9.05 9.30 44.40

2 Etter Ilan C4G 2007 9.30 8.90 8.65 8.15 8.55 43.55
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Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 2 9 172.95

3 Cabero Leonel C2G 2013 8.10 8.60 9.40 8.10 8.40 42.60

4 Oulevay Liam C3G 2012 8.65 8.05 8.40 8.40 8.90 42.40

St-Prex 1 10 172.90

1 Schlesinger De Castro Gama Luca C1G 2014 8.95 8.80 9.35 9.20 9.25 45.55

2 Gränicher Tristan C1G 2011 8.55 8.40 8.90 8.80 8.70 43.35

3 Cabalzar Aurélien C4G 2008 8.65 8.75 8.85 7.80 9.20 43.25

4 Schilt Robin C1G 2013 8.25 8.45 8.15 7.05 8.85 40.75

Chexbres 1 11 172.70

1 Pache Ben C1G 2012 9.00 8.95 9.50 9.05 9.30 45.80

2 Zoppi Leo C3G 2010 8.75 8.85 8.20 8.50 9.15 43.45

3 Debaud Enzo C1G 2012 8.45 8.35 8.70 8.30 8.15 41.95

4 Perez Nolan C1G 2012 7.10 7.90 8.90 8.80 8.80 41.50

Corcelles-le-Jorat 1 12 167.85

1 Freiburghaus Matis C2G 2009 8.45 8.80 8.55 9.05 8.35 43.20

2 Perruchoud Léandre C1G 2011 8.20 7.95 8.85 8.95 9.15 43.10

3 Bärtschi Johann C1G 2012 8.05 7.40 8.25 8.30 8.90 40.90

4 Pernet Hugo C2G 2008 7.90 8.35 8.40 8.10 7.90 40.65

Bex 1 13 167.80

1 Houriet Amaël C2G 2013 8.65 9.20 9.05 8.35 8.70 43.95

2 Ftiss Rayhan C2G 2008 8.00 8.85 8.15 8.65 8.30 41.95

3 Blanchard Arthur C1G 2012 8.05 8.20 8.50 8.60 7.90 41.25

4 Genet Gaëtan C4G 2008 8.50 7.95 8.30 8.15 7.75 40.65



10 avr. 2022 10:03 Association Cantonale Vaudoise de Gymnastique

Master 2 Chexbres Puidoux
9 et 10 avril 2022

Chexbres

Equipe Actifs

Année Total

Yverdon Amis Gymnastes 1 1 178.33

1 Bösiger Nathan C7G 1995 9.60 8.90 9.43 9.30 9.55 46.78

2 Delay Justin C7G 1991 9.65 9.20 9.50 8.45 9.25 46.05

3 Gauthey Mael C5G 2009 9.20 8.55 9.00 8.60 9.00 44.35

4 Português Santos Rafael C5G 2006 7.95 8.30 8.55 8.25 8.10 41.15

Vevey-Ancienne 1 2 176.21

1 Itim Adrien C7G 1995 8.90 9.25 9.03 9.25 9.10 45.53

2 Borloz Lionel C7G 2000 9.25 9.05 8.65 9.20 8.25 44.40

3 Moix Vincent C7G 1996 8.60 9.00 8.78 9.00 7.85 43.23

4 Scoziero Théo C5G 2008 8.75 9.20 8.95 8.40 7.75 43.05

St-Prex 1 3 169.99

1 Durand Romain C7G 2001 8.45 8.55 9.48 9.15 8.45 44.08

2 Durand Jérome C7G 1996 8.60 8.40 8.58 8.85 9.05 43.48

3 Menoud Léo C7G 1997 7.30 8.70 8.50 8.65 8.15 41.30

4 Cardacci Gillian C7G 2000 7.95 8.00 8.78 8.15 8.25 41.13

Vevey Jeunes-Patriotes 1 4 130.00

1 Kappeler Niklas C6G 2001 9.30 9.25 8.50 9.25 9.10 45.40

2 Ramel Victor C5G 2004 8.85 9.25 8.75 8.95 9.05 44.85

3 Pittet Stive C7G 1999 7.45 8.10 8.10 7.80 8.30 39.75

4 Joseph Simon C5G 2004 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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